
Ballyclare Secondary School 
Holidays 2024/2025 

 

 

 

Results Days 

GCE Results - 15th August 2024 

GCSE Results - 22nd August 2024 

 

Start of Term 

Tuesday 27th August 2024 

Wednesday 28th August 2024       Phased return for selected Year Groups 

Thursday 29th August 2024                (further details to follow) 

Friday 30th August 2024 

Monday 2nd September 2024  – Full return to school for all pupils 

 

Half Term Holiday (Halloween)  

Monday 28th October 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024 (inclusive)  

 

Christmas Holiday 

Monday 23rd December 2024 (Staff Development Day – Pupils do not attend) 

Tuesday 24th December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 2025 (inclusive) 

Monday 6th January 2025 – Open Day (Staff Development Day – Pupils do not attend unless requested) 

 

Half Term Holiday (Spring)  

Monday 10th February 2025 – Friday 14th February 2025 (inclusive) 

 

St. Patrick’s Day National Holiday 

Monday 17th March 2025 (Staff Development Day – Pupils do not attend) 

 

Easter Holiday 

Monday 14th and Tuesday 15th April 2025 (Staff Development Days – Pupils do not attend) 

Wednesday 16th April 2025 – Friday 25th April 2025 (inclusive)  

 

May Day Holiday 

Monday 5th May 2025 

 

Spring Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May 2025 (Staff Development Day – Pupils do not attend) 

 

 

Last Day of Term: Friday 27th June 2025 


